
Prices are subject to 10% service charge, and 7% government taxes

E X P L O R A R H O T E L S . C O M

CHAMPAGNE
FRANCE

GREMILLET BLANC DE BLANCS

SPARKLING WINE
ITALY 

TORRESELLA EXTRA DRY
PROSECCO

ITALY 

NUA DOC (BLUE LABEL)

ITALY 

NUA DOC

ROSE WINE
ITALY 

SANTA CRISTINA 2021

FRANCE 

CHATEAU ROUTAS 2021

FRANCE 

LA SOURCE GABRIEL 2021

FRANCE 

WHISPERING ANGEL 2023

WHITE WINE
CHILE 

9’LIVE FIERCE 
SAUVIGNON BLANC 2023

AUSTRALIA  

THE WALL CHARDONNAY 2022

RED WINE
FRANCE  

FLORIAN MOLLET
PINOT NOIR 2021

ITALY 

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO

4,900

1,600

1,500

1,500

1,300

1,400

1,700

1,500

1,800

1,800

2,200

1,600

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

320

320

300

300

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS


